MOTOTRBO™
XPR™ 3000e SERIES
YOU’RE MORE PRDUCTIVE, CONNECTED.
With this dynamic evolution of MOTOTRBO digital two-way
radios, you’re better connected, safer and more efficient.
The XPR 3000e Series is designed for the everyday worker
who needs effective communications. With systems support
and loud, clear audio, these next-generation radios deliver

DATA SHEET | MOTOTRBO™ XPR™ 3000e SERIES DIGITAL TWO-WAY RADIOS
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
LIMITED KEYPAD (LKP) MODEL NO KEYPAD (NKP) MODEL
Model Number XPR 3500e XPR 3300e
Band VHF UHF VHF UHF
Frequency 136-174 MHz 403-512 MHz 136-174 MHz 403-512 MHz
High Power Output 5 W 4 W 5 W 4 W
Low Power Output 1 W 1 W 1 W 1 W
Channel Spacing 12.5, 25* kHz
Channel Capacity 128 16
Dimensions (H x W x D),
Radio + Standard Battery
4.8 x 2.2 x 1.4 in
(122 x 56 x 36 mm)
Weight, Radio + Standard Battery 10 oz (281 g) 9 oz (264 g)
Dimensions (H x W x D),
Radio + High Capacity Battery
4.8 x 2.2 x 1.7 in
(122 x 56 x 42 mm)
Weight, Radio + High Capacity Battery 11 oz (309 g) 10 oz (292 g)
FCC Description AZ489FT7069 AZ489FT7068 AZ489FT7069 AZ489FT7068
IC Description 109U-89FT7069 109U-89FT7068 109U-89FT7069 109U-89FT7068
Digital / Analog Battery Life1,
Standard 2100 mAh Battery
19.5 / 14.0 18.5 / 14.0 19.5 / 14.0 18.5 / 14.0
Digital / Analog Battery Life1,
High Capacity 3000 mAh Battery
28.5 / 21.0 27.5 / 21.0 28.5 / 21.0 27.5 / 21.0
Power Supply (Nominal) 7.5 V
  Optional
CONNECTION
• VHF Band, 5 W
• UHF Band, 4 W
• LKP Models: Mono screen,
limited keypad, 128 channels
• NKP Models: No screen or
keypad, 16 channels
• Analog and Digital
• Voice and text only
  Integrated Wi-Fi
  Bluetooth Audio3
• Canned Text Messaging
• Voice Announcement
• Home Channel Reminder
AUDIO
• Intelligent Audio
• IMPRES Audio
  SINC+ Noise Cancellation
• Acoustic Feedback Suppressor
• User-Selectable Audio Profiles
• Trill Enhancement
• Switch Speaker
CUSTOMIZATION
• Wide range of Accessories
• Slim GCAI Connector
• 4 Programmable Buttons (LKP)
• 2 Programmable Buttons (NKP)
MANAGEMENT
  Radio Management
  Over-the-Air Programming
  Over-the-Air Software Update
• IMPRES Energy
  IMPRES Battery Management
  Over-the-Air Battery
Management
SYSTEMS
• Dual Capacity Direct Mode
• Conventional
• IP Site Connect
• Capacity Plus Single/Multi Site
SAFETY